
Ventura  |  Salesian College Service Timetable 2022	

Salesian College
Route: 1008 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

7132 Bosco St/Waverley Rd 15:25

7133 Hiscock St/Waverley Rd 15:25

7134 Murphy St/Waverley Rd 15:26

8134 Warrigal Rd/Waverley Rd 15:27

47926 Chadstone SC 15:30

8135 Maroo St/Poath Rd 15:32

8136 Neerim Rd/Poath Rd 15:32

8137 Hughesdale Station/96 Poath Rd 15:33

8138 Freda St/Poath Rd 15:34

8139 Kangaroo Rd/Poath Rd 15:34

8140 Ellendale St/Poath Rd 15:35

8141 George St/Poath Rd 15:36

8142 North Rd/Poath Rd 15:37

8143 North Rd/Mackie Rd 15:38

8144 Goodrich St/Mackie Rd 15:38

8145 Barrington St/Mackie Rd 15:39

8146 Brooks St/Mackie Rd 15:40

8147 Mackie Rd Reserve/Mackie Rd 15:40

8148 Garvey St/Mackie Rd 15:41

8149 Centre Rd/Mackie Rd 15:42

16213 Mackie Rd/Centre Rd 15:42

8150 Elaine Ct/Bignell Rd 15:43

8151 St James Catholic College/Bignell Rd 15:44

8152 Bignell Rd/Normanby Rd 15:44

8153 Brady Rd/Normanby Rd 15:45

8154 Enniss Ave/Highview Rd 15:45

8155 Chesterville Rd/Highview Rd 15:45

8156 Brosnan Rd/Chesterville Rd 15:45

8157 Denver St/Chesterville Rd 15:45

8158 South Rd/Chesterville Rd 15:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Salesian College Service Timetable 2022	

Salesian College
Route: 1008 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Waverley Rd, Left Warrigal Rd, Right Middle Rd, Left City Cct, Right into Chadstone SC Bus Terminal, Right City Cct, Right Princes Hwy, 
Left Poath Rd, Left North Rd, Right Mackie Rd, Right Centre Rd, Left Bignell Rd, Right Normanby Rd, Left Brady Rd, Right Highview Rd, Left 
Chesterville Rd to South Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Salesian College Service Timetable 2022	

Salesian College
Route: 1026 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

11730 Mt Waverley Secondary College/Letche Rd 15:15

8386 Mt Waverley Sec Col/Stephensons Rd 15:18

8387 Monomeith Cres/Stephensons Rd 15:19

8388 Eton St/Stephensons Rd 15:20

8389 Highbury Rd/Stephensons Rd 15:21

7118 Station Pl/Highbury Rd 15:24

7119 Huntingdale Rd/Highbury Rd 15:25

7120 Barlyn Rd/Huntingdale Rd 15:26

7121 Lynden Gr/Huntingdale Rd 15:27

7122 Essex Heights Reserve/Huntingdale Rd 15:27

7123 Outlook Rd/Huntingdale Rd 15:28

7124 Fairview Rd/Huntingdale Rd 15:29

7125 High Street Rd/Huntingdale Rd 15:30

7126 Electra Ave/Huntingdale Rd 15:31

7127 Jordanville Station/Huntingdale Rd 15:32

7128 Imperial Ave/Huntingdale Rd 15:33

7129 Melinga Cres/Huntingdale Rd 15:33

7130 Nyrang St/Huntingdale Rd 15:34

7131 Rosemary St/Waverley Rd 15:35

7132 Bosco St/Waverley Rd 15:36

7133 Hiscock St/Waverley Rd 15:36

7134 Murphy St/Waverley Rd 15:37

8134 Warrigal Rd/Waverley Rd 15:38

47926 Chadstone SC - Bay 4 15:42

8135 Maroo St/Poath Rd 15:45

8136 Neerim Rd/Poath Rd 15:45

8137 Hughesdale Station/96 Poath Rd 15:46

8138 Freda St/Poath Rd 15:47

8139 Kangaroo Rd/Poath Rd 15:48

8140 Ellendale St/Poath Rd 15:49

8141 George St/Poath Rd 15:50

8142 North Rd/Poath Rd 15:51

8143 North Rd/Mackie Rd 15:51

8144 Goodrich St/Mackie Rd 15:51

8145 Barrington St/Mackie Rd 15:51

8146 Brooks St/Mackie Rd 15:51

8147 Mackie Rd Reserve/Mackie Rd 15:51

8148 Garvey St/Mackie Rd 15:51

8149 Centre Rd/Mackie Rd 15:51

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Salesian College Service Timetable 2022	

Salesian College
Route: 1026 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Lechte Av, Left Beaufort St, Left Gordon Rd, Right Stephensons Rd, Left Highbury Rd, Left Huntingdale Rd, Right Waverley Rd, Left 
Warrigal Rd, Right Middle Rd, Left City Cct, Right into Chadstone SC Bus Terminal, Right City Cct, Right Princes Hwy, Left Poath Rd, Left 
North Rd, Right Mackie Rd to Centre Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

